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Wi SIBIU RALLY
CHALLENGE
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Actiune cofinantats de

prin

Sibiu Rally

Challenge

Clasament Neoficial General

Proba speciala: SS 2 'Balea Cascada Orange

Pilot/Copilot

KELETI Edwin/DORCA Florin

STOHL Manfred/MONEGO Tina
COSMA VlIad/HATEGAN Diana

FILIP Alexandru/IANCU Bogdan

TATU Jean/TATU Jean

CRISAN Florin/RUS Domino
PORCISTEANU Valentin/CIRESCU Claudiu
MUSETEANU Andrei/PANAIT Claudiu
MITRASCA Andrei/MATEI Magda
GRAEF Gunther/CIBU Cristian

TOMITA Serban/ANDREI Catalin
POHARIU Daniel/STEFAN Lucian
BUCUR Calin/BUCUR Crina

BORBELY Lorincz /BORBELY Elisabeta
TOADER Cristian/BADEA Gheorghe
BALTATEANU Marius/BASCA Mihai
MICLAUSU Gabriel/POPESCU Marius
NICOSCHI Dan/FETEAN Rareas
TIRNOVEAN Octavian/HULEA Razvan
ROGOZAN Eduard/ROGOZ Bogdan
MAGOS Dan/GHIGOLEA Dragos
ROGOZ loan/FLOREA-TOADER loan
CIOCAN Mihai/MARCU George
ARDELEAN Alexandru/BERBEC Liviu
ARDELEAN Markus/BALTADOR Horatiu
TUDOSIE Cristian/CAPET Mihai

Lungime 7.07 Km

Automobil

Ford Fiesta R5 (2014)
Peugeot 207 S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Renault Clio R3 Maxi
Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru Impreza (2005
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Renault Clio RS R CR
Seat lbiza TDI (2005)
BMW 1602 (1969)
Honda Civic Type R E
Renault Clio Williams
Suzuki Ignis (2004)
BMW 2002 TI (1969)
Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI (
Toyota Celica (1988)
Dacia Sport (1986)
Seat Ibiza (1997)
Dacia Logan (2005)
Opel Corsa (1997)
Suzuki Ignis (2006)
Opel Corsa

Citroen Xsara

Suzuki Swift Sport (20
Suzuki Swift Sport (20
Renault 19 (1994)

‘Clasa

M4
M4
M4
M2
M4
M4
M4
M2
M2
H2
M2
M2
M1
H3
M2
H3
H3
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M1

Timp Pena
Realizat |
04:30,40
04:33,30
04:45,20
04:46,00
04:53,80
05:03,90
05:04,70
05:06,50
05:08,20
05:16,50
05:20,10
05:25,40
05:34,90
05:39,10
05:40,20
05:41,90
05:42,30
05:49,40
05:50,20
05:52,70
05:53,40
05:56,60
06:04,90
06:05,80
06:12,30
06:19,40

Timp total

04:30,4
04:33,3
04:45,2
04:46,0
04:53,8
05:03,9
05:04,7
05:06,5
05:08,2
05:16,5
05:20,1
05:25,4
05:34,9
05:39,1
05:40,2
05:41,9
05:42,3
05:49,4
05:50,2
05:52,7
05:53,4
05:56,6
06:04,9
06:05,8
06:12,3
06:19,4

Pagina 1din 1

10-11/10/14

Ecart fata
de I-ul

94.13 km/h
00:02,9
00:14,8
00:15,6
00:23,4
00:33,5
00:34,3
00:36,1
00:37,8
00:46,1
00:49,7
00:55,0
01:04,5
01:08,7
01:09,8
01:11,5
01:11,9
01:19,0
01:19,8
01:22,3
01:23,0
01:26,2
01:34,5
01:35,4
01:41,9
01:49,0

Ecart fata
de prec

00:02,9
00:11,9
00:00,8
00:07,8
00:10,1
00:00,8
00:01,8
00:01,7
00:08,3
00:03,6
00:05,3
00:09,5
00:04,2
00:01,1
00:01,7
00:00,4
00:07,1
00:00,8
00:02,5
00:00,7
00:03,2
00:08,3
00:00,9
00:06,5
00:07,1

BUCUR Mircea/MOLDOVAN Alexandru
GARDEAN Cornel/CIUREA Mihai
CASUNEANU Costel/ZANI Maurillo
GOLLNER Heinz/BALINT Mihaela
CAMPEDELLI Simone/FAPANI Danilo

Dacia 1410 Sport (198
Mitsubishi Evo IV
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Audi RS4

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -

Director Sportiv
loan BADIU

Listatala: 11/10/14 1:06:06 PM Afisata la

Secretar Sef

Rares FLORESCU



